
Family Name Given Name Organization Gender Event Class

Men's Kayak Single 200m - KL1

DIAZ LUCAS NICOLAS ARG M Men's Kayak Single 200m - KL1 KL1

CARDOSO DA SILVA LUIS CARLOS BRA M Men's Kayak Single 200m - KL1 KL1

YU XIAOWEI CHN M Men's Kayak Single 200m - KL1 KL1

CASTANO ADRIAN ESP M Men's Kayak Single 200m - KL1 KL1

BOULLE REMY FRA M Men's Kayak Single 200m - KL1 KL1

MARSDEN IAN GBR M Men's Kayak Single 200m - KL1 KL1

JUHASZ TAMAS HUN M Men's Kayak Single 200m - KL1 KL1

KISS PETER PAL HUN M Men's Kayak Single 200m - KL1 KL1

FARIAS ESTEBAN ITA M Men's Kayak Single 200m - KL1 KL1 *

TAKAGI YUTA JPN M Men's Kayak Single 200m - KL1 KL1

TOKARZ JAKUB POL M Men's Kayak Single 200m - KL1 KL1 *

SANTOS ALEX POR M Men's Kayak Single 200m - KL1 KL1

GROMOV PAVEL RPC M Men's Kayak Single 200m - KL1 KL1

AL KHALIFA ANAS RPT M Men's Kayak Single 200m - KL1 KL1

Men's Kayak Single 200m - KL2

ATAMANUK EMILIO ARIEL ARG M Men's Kayak Single 200m - KL2 KL2

MCGRATH CURTIS AUS M Men's Kayak Single 200m - KL2 KL2

SWOBODA MARKUS MENDY AUT M Men's Kayak Single 200m - KL2 KL2

RUFINO DE PAULO FERNANDO BRA M Men's Kayak Single 200m - KL2 KL2

PHILLIPSON DAVID GBR M Men's Kayak Single 200m - KL2 KL2

ROZBORA ANDRAS HUN M Men's Kayak Single 200m - KL2 KL2

MANCARELLA FEDERICO ITA M Men's Kayak Single 200m - KL2 KL2

TATSUMI HIROMI JPN M Men's Kayak Single 200m - KL2 KL2

SPATAY BIBARYS KAZ M Men's Kayak Single 200m - KL2 KL2

MARTLEW SCOTT NZL M Men's Kayak Single 200m - KL2 KL2

SYNIUK MYKOLA UKR M Men's Kayak Single 200m - KL2 KL2

ABDULKHABIBOV AZIZBEK UZB M Men's Kayak Single 200m - KL2 KL2

Men's Kayak Single 200m - KL3

LITTLEHALES DYLAN AUS M Men's Kayak Single 200m - KL3 KL3

RIBEIRO DE CARVALHO CAIO BRA M Men's Kayak Single 200m - KL3 KL3

VIEIRA DE PAULA GIOVANE BRA M Men's Kayak Single 200m - KL3 KL3

MOSQUERA ADRIAN ESP M Men's Kayak Single 200m - KL3 KL3

VALLE JUAN ANTONIO ESP M Men's Kayak Single 200m - KL3 KL3

OLIVER ROBERT GBR M Men's Kayak Single 200m - KL3 KL3

KIEREY TOM GER M Men's Kayak Single 200m - KL3 KL3

KISS ERIK HUN M Men's Kayak Single 200m - KL3 KL3

O LEARY PATRICK IRL M Men's Kayak Single 200m - KL3 KL3

HART CORBIN NZL M Men's Kayak Single 200m - KL3 KL3

SURWILO MATEUSZ POL M Men's Kayak Single 200m - KL3 KL3

KRYLOV LEONID RPC M Men's Kayak Single 200m - KL3 KL3

YEMELIANOV SERHII UKR M Men's Kayak Single 200m - KL3 KL3

Men's Va'a Single 200m - VL2

TAUPIANETS ILYA BLR M Men's Va'a Single 200m - VL2 VL2

CARDOSO DA SILVA LUIS CARLOS BRA M Men's Va'a Single 200m - VL2 VL2

RUFINO DE PAULO FERNANDO BRA M Men's Va'a Single 200m - VL2 VL2

ST-PIERRE MATHIEU CAN M Men's Va'a Single 200m - VL2 VL2

RIVERO HIGINIO ESP M Men's Va'a Single 200m - VL2 VL2

JUHASZ TAMAS HUN M Men's Va'a Single 200m - VL2 VL2

JAHEDI ESLAM IRI M Men's Va'a Single 200m - VL2 VL2

TOKARZ JAKUB POL M Men's Va'a Single 200m - VL2 VL2 *



MOURAO NORBERTO POR M Men's Va'a Single 200m - VL2 VL2

KOROBEYNIKOV IGOR RPC M Men's Va'a Single 200m - VL2 VL2

AL KHALIFA ANAS RPT M Men's Va'a Single 200m - VL2 VL2

HAXTON STEVEN USA M Men's Va'a Single 200m - VL2 VL2

Men's Va'a Single 200m - VL3

ATAMANUK EMILIO ARIEL ARG M Men's Va'a Single 200m - VL3 VL3

MCGRATH CURTIS AUS M Men's Va'a Single 200m - VL3 VL3

SWOBODA MARKUS MENDY AUT M Men's Va'a Single 200m - VL3 VL3

RIBEIRO DE CARVALHO CAIO BRA M Men's Va'a Single 200m - VL3 VL3

VIEIRA DE PAULA GIOVANE BRA M Men's Va'a Single 200m - VL3 VL3

MOSQUERA ADRIAN ESP M Men's Va'a Single 200m - VL3 VL3

POTDEVIN EDDIE FRA M Men's Va'a Single 200m - VL3 VL3

WOOD STUART GBR M Men's Va'a Single 200m - VL3 VL3

O LEARY PATRICK IRL M Men's Va'a Single 200m - VL3 VL3

IMAI KOICHI JPN M Men's Va'a Single 200m - VL3 VL3

MARTLEW SCOTT NZL M Men's Va'a Single 200m - VL3 VL3

FIRSOV EGOR RPC M Men's Va'a Single 200m - VL3 VL3

SHERKUZIEV KHAYTMUROT UZB M Men's Va'a Single 200m - VL3 VL3

Women's Kayak Single 200m - KL1

GOMES DE AZEVEDO ADRIANA BRA F Women's Kayak Single 200m - KL1 KL1

HENNESSY BRIANNA CAN F Women's Kayak Single 200m - KL1 KL1

WOLLERMANN KATHERINNE CHI F Women's Kayak Single 200m - KL1 KL1

XIE MAOSAN CHN F Women's Kayak Single 200m - KL1 KL1

CHIPPINGTON JEANETTE GBR F Women's Kayak Single 200m - KL1 KL1

MUELLER EDINA GER F Women's Kayak Single 200m - KL1 KL1

PULAI ERIKA HUN F Women's Kayak Single 200m - KL1 KL1

DE PAOLIS ELEONORA ITA F Women's Kayak Single 200m - KL1 KL1

SERYU MONIKA JPN F Women's Kayak Single 200m - KL1 KL1

DUPIK ALEXANDRA RPC F Women's Kayak Single 200m - KL1 KL1

MAZHULA MARYNA UKR F Women's Kayak Single 200m - KL1 KL1

Women's Kayak Single 200m - KL2

SEIPEL SUSAN AUS F Women's Kayak Single 200m - KL2 KL2

NELSON ANDREA CAN F Women's Kayak Single 200m - KL2 KL2

WANG DANQIN CHN F Women's Kayak Single 200m - KL2 KL2

FELIPE VIDIGAL INES ESP F Women's Kayak Single 200m - KL2 KL2

HENSHAW CHARLOTTE GBR F Women's Kayak Single 200m - KL2 KL2

WIGGS EMMA GBR F Women's Kayak Single 200m - KL2 KL2

ADLER ANJA GER F Women's Kayak Single 200m - KL2 KL2

VARGA KATALIN HUN F Women's Kayak Single 200m - KL2 KL2

BERCOVITCH PASCALE RACHEL ISR F Women's Kayak Single 200m - KL2 KL2

KUBAS KAMILA POL F Women's Kayak Single 200m - KL2 KL2

ANDREEVA NADEZDA RPC F Women's Kayak Single 200m - KL2 KL2

LAHUTENKO NATALIIA UKR F Women's Kayak Single 200m - KL2 KL2

VERFUERTH KAITLYN LOUISE USA F Women's Kayak Single 200m - KL2 KL2

Women's Kayak Single 200m - KL3

JENNINGS AMANDA AUS F Women's Kayak Single 200m - KL3 KL3

SANTILLI MARI CHRISTINA BRA F Women's Kayak Single 200m - KL3 KL3

BARBOSA NELIA FRA F Women's Kayak Single 200m - KL3 KL3

SUGAR LAURA GBR F Women's Kayak Single 200m - KL3 KL3

LABERER FELICIA GER F Women's Kayak Single 200m - KL3 KL3

BEHROUZIRAD SHAHLA IRI F Women's Kayak Single 200m - KL3 KL3

KAJI YOSHIMI JPN F Women's Kayak Single 200m - KL3 KL3



KOZIKOWSKA KATARZYNA POL F Women's Kayak Single 200m - KL3 KL3

RIPA HELENE SWE F Women's Kayak Single 200m - KL3 KL3

MIRZAEVA SHAKHNOZA UZB F Women's Kayak Single 200m - KL3 KL3

Women's Va'a Single 200m - VL2

SEIPEL SUSAN AUS F Women's Va'a Single 200m - VL2 VL2

RIBEIRO BENEVIDES DEBORA RAIZA BRA F Women's Va'a Single 200m - VL2 VL2

HENNESSY BRIANNA CAN F Women's Va'a Single 200m - VL2 VL2

CHIPPINGTON JEANETTE GBR F Women's Va'a Single 200m - VL2 VL2

WIGGS EMMA GBR F Women's Va'a Single 200m - VL2 VL2

BAUERNSCHMIDT KATHARINA GER F Women's Va'a Single 200m - VL2 VL2

YADAV PRACHI IND F Women's Va'a Single 200m - VL2 VL2

BIGLIA VERONICA ITA F Women's Va'a Single 200m - VL2 VL2

KOMATSU SAKI JPN F Women's Va'a Single 200m - VL2 VL2

NIKIFOROVA MARIIA RPC F Women's Va'a Single 200m - VL2 VL2

VERFUERTH KAITLYN LOUISE USA F Women's Va'a Single 200m - VL2 VL2

* the withdrawals may be reallocated to another NPC


